UEC European Youth Championships
Overall Team Ranking

Class Rank Nat Team
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GER Bayern1

AUT AUSTRIA 2

SUlI  Swiss EM Bikers Aargau

ITA Siidtirol 1

GER BIKE Junior Team powered by milka
SUI  Swiss EM Bikers Freiburg

ITA ITALY

DEN DENMARK 1

AUT Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
GER Bayern 2

CZE Ceska Sporitelna Spezialized Junior MTB Team
GER Bayern 3

BEL Team Wallonie

SWE Team Tre Kronor

SWE Blue & Yellow

AUT Merida Biking Team LRV Karnten
AUT GORE Youngsters Team Austria
ITA Siidtirol 2

HUN HUNGARY 1

AUT RSV WEER-Kolsass

BEL Goeman Scott Cycling

BEL Trek KMC Benelux

AUT MTB Racing-Team Tirol

BEL WBV 2

NED MBC Bar End

SUl  Swiss EM Bikers Ziirich

AUT Oberosterreich

EST ESTONIA

SLO SLOVENIA1

BEL Carerra Team

SVK SLOVAKIA 2

ITA  MTB Increa

AUT Steiermark

GER Schwabische Alb

HUN HUNGARY 2

IRL  IRISH YOUTH DEVELOPMENT SQUAD 1
CRO CROATIA

SLO SLOVENIA 2

CZE Bike 2000

SVK SLOVAKIA 1

AUT Westaustrian Skinfit Youngsters
AUT Niederésterreich

DEN Denmark Regional Team

GER BMC Rookies

AUT AUSTRIA1

DEN DENMARK 2

ITA DQ - 6tzi bike team suidtirol

Points Finishs
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GER
Sul
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
ITA
GBR
SUl
BEL
AUT
ITA
Sul
GER
DEN
AUT
HUN
EST
GBR
BEL
GER
ITA
ITA
DEN
AUT
ITA
CZE
ITA
SLO
ITA
AUT
IRL
AUT
TUR
TUR
NED
DEN
DEN
ITA
ITA
NOR
CZE
AUT
GBR
SWE
CZE
SWE
NED
AUT
ITA
GER
CRO

UEC European Youth Championships
Overall Team Ranking
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND 2
BIKE Junior Team powered by milka
SWITZERLAND 1
Bayern 1
Swiss Regional Team East
ITALY 1
GREAT BRITAIN
Swiss EM Bikers Solothurn
Team Wallonie
AUSTRIA 1
Siidtirol 1
Swiss EM Bikers Bern
Bayern 2
British-Danish Friendship Team 2
AUSTRIA 2
HUNGARY
ESTONIA
Team Bicycles
Granville factory team
Bayern 3
Siidtirol 2
MTB Increa
British-Danish Friendship Team 3
ELEVEN Austria Test Team
Ronchese Omnia Velociraptors
Bike2000 - 2
otzi bike team siidtirol
SLOVENIA
Pila Bike Planet
Niederosterreich
IRISH YOUTH DEVELOPMENT SQUAD 2
Ost-West-Team
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 2
JHB Offroad Holland
Austrian-Danish Friendship Team
British-Danish Friendship Team 1
ITALY 2
Pila Bike Project
Akershus
Author Team Stupno
Muskelkater Genesis Team
Scottish Cycling
Swedish Trimtex Team 2
Bike2000 - 1
Swedish Trimtex Team 1
MBC Bar End
Team Mat Couture Oberdsterreich
ASD Superbike Team
SIRIUS X-ICE Team
CROATIA

98
111
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158
160
177
181
210
224
305
338
386
389
397
433
445
457
485
500
554
557
572
583
585
660
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676
714
757
799
802
883
135
414
415
432
518
518
578
582
612
427
494
781
797
693
663
740
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UEC European Youth Championships
Overall Team Ranking

Ul7 53 SVK SlLOVAKAL 97 0 0 1
U7 54 BEL DQ-WBVZ 44 12 0 0
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